
2015-2016 Progress Report Dates 
 
First Marking Period – Grades K-5 (including comments) 
Monday, November 23                       IC Mark Entry System unlocked 
Friday, December 4 (60th day of school)               Marking Period ends 
Friday, December 18                                  Lock Grades by 8:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, December 23                         Report Cards issued on IC (too close to 
Christmas?) 
 
Second Marking Period – Grades K-5  
Friday, February 26                 IC Mark Entry System unlocked 
Wednesday, March 9  (118th day of school)              Marking Period ends 
Monday, March 21                                     Lock Grades by 8:00 a.m. 
Thursday, March 24                           Report Cards issued on IC (March 25 is 
Good Friday, conferences start on Wednesday, March 30) 
 
Third Marking Period – Grades K-5  (dependent on snow days) 
Tuesday, May 31                  IC Mark Entry System unlocked 
Monday, June 13                   Marking Period ends 
Monday, June 13                             Lock Grades by 8:00 a.m. 
Thursday, June 16                           Report Cards issued on IC  
 


